General information about company

Scrip code 543260

NSE Symbol STOVEKRAFT

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOOINO1015

Name of the company STOVE KRAFT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 2.5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 1.69
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 2.35
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 2.5
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of —— 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . -
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 cquity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
) (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X ety otal (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 18469116 18469116 55.88 18469116 18469116 | 55.88
Group
(B) Public 55176 14582643 14582643 44.12 14582643 14582643 | 44.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 55179 33051759 33051759 100 33051759 33051759 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa% Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Sha;res assuming full |Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
C Shares Underlying . Number of
ategory . Shares . convertible (X1ID) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder ibl Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa d alized
(1) conve.m ¢ | Warrants securities of diluted % of % of ematerialize:
securities Xi andNo. Of | ial) | No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) ’ Sh No. (a) Sh category | category | category
i@ | SDVIDE @ Bhes s M |G |
(X)As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) f;‘ 55.88 2700000 | 14.62 | 18469116
romoter
Group
(B) Public 44.12 14582643 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2700000 | 8.17 | 33051759 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;?;?ésngzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held . AVYHV)+ Total
(IV) shares Receipts (V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class co: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 18469116 18469116 | 55.88 18469116 18469116 | 55.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 18469116 18469116 | 55.88 18469116 18469116 | 55.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ggﬁg:z: glr‘lup 3 18469116 18469116 | 55.88 18469116 18469116 | 55.88
(AFA)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1369603 1369603 4.14 1369603 1369603 |4.14
© Alternate Investment 2 413047 413047 1.25 413047 413047 1.25
Funds
. NBFCs registered
@ with RBI 1 5000 5000 0.02 5000 5000 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 1787650 1787650 5.41 1787650 1787650 | 5.41
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 1, 294262 204262 [0.89 294262 294262 | 0.89
Investors Category 1
© Foreign Portfolio 1 5 259521 250521 079 259521 259521 |0.79
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 27 553783 553783 1.68 553783 553783 1.68
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 52933 4939736 4939736 | 14.95 4939736 4939736 |14.95
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal = ;| 4987381 4987381 | 15.09 4987381 4987381 | 15.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | -, 481776 481776 | 146 481776 481776 | 1.46
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 268 1388233 1388233 42 1388233 1388233 |4.2
(m) Any Other (specify) | 830 444083 444083 1.34 444083 444083 1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4) 55145 12241210 12241210 | 37.04 12241210 12241210 | 37.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 55176 14582643 14582643 | 44.12 14582643 14582643 | 44.12
(2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2
)

55179

33051759

33051759

—_

00

33051759

33051759

100

Total (A+B+C)

55179

33051759

33051759

—_

00

33051759

33051759

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,
I;;gj as a % assuming Number.of pledgeq or o
No. Of No. of Uneetvin full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares o ying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
. . utstanding . . (XI11I) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying - securities ( as a :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding I, percentage of Asa % Asa % L
ib securities and | ©. sa’o S a7 | dematerialized
conve_m le Wa_rrants No. Of dllqted share N of total oftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) . | capital) (XI)= 9 | Shares | No. (a) [ Shares category | category | categor
Warrants (Xi) (a) gory gory gory
(a) (VID+(X) As a held held () (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) ) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 55.88 2700000 | 14.62 | 18469116
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 55.88 2700000 | 14.62 | 18469116
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.88 2700000 | 14.62 | 18469116
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 4.14 1369603 0 0 0
(c) 1.25 413047 0 0 0
@) 0.02 5000 0 0 0
fﬂP'Tbtal(B) 5.41 1787650 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.89 294262 0 0 0
(e) 0.79 259521 0 0 0
E;f'Tbtal(B) 1.68 553783 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 1 0 0 0
(€3] 14.95 4939736 0 0 0
(h) 15.09 4987381 0 0 0
@) 1.46 481776 0 0 0
O 4.2 1388233 0 0 0
(m) 1.34 444083 0 0 0
Erf'Tbta](B) 37.04 12241210 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 44.12 14582643 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 33051759

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

2700000

8.17

33051759




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA GANDHI

SUNITHA RAJENDRA GANDHI

NEHA GANDHI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18269115

200000

18469116

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W+ (VD

18269115

200000

18469116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.27

0.61

55.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18269115

200000

18469116

Class eg:y

Total

18269115

200000

18469116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.27

0.61

55.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.27

0.61

55.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2700000

0

2700000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14.78

14.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18269115

200000

18469116

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANDHAN SMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1369603

1369603

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

1369603

1369603

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14

4.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1369603

1369603

Class eg:y

Total

1369603

1369603

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.14

4.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.14

4.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 1369603 1369603
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

SURESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

VANAJA SUNDAR
IYER

DOLLY
KHANNA

VELURU GIRINATHA
PRAKASH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

576916

930232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

449675

354541

339379

2650743

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

576916

930232

449675

354541

339379

2650743

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.81

1.36

1.07

1.03

8.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

576916

930232

449675

354541

339379

2650743

Class eg:y

Total

576916

930232

449675

354541

339379

2650743

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

2.81

1.36

1.07

1.03

8.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.81

1.36

1.07

1.03

8.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

576916

930232

449675

354541

339379

2650743




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Employees

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

791

830

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34511

46386

1366

361820

444083

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

34511

46386

1366

361820

444083

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

1.09

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

34511

46386

1366

361820

444083

Class eg:y

Total

34511

46386

1366

361820

444083

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.14

1.09

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.14

1.09

1.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 134511 46386 1366 361820 444083
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0









