General information about company							
Scrip code	543260						
NSE Symbol	STOVEKRAFT						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE00IN01015						
Name of the company	STOVE KRAFT LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	24	2.5					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	1.69					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	2.35					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	2.5					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	0					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	tegory of Nos. Of shares or reholder shareholders shareho	_	Partly			Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	18469116			18469116	55.88	18469116		18469116	55.88
(B)	Public	55176	14582643			14582643	44.12	14582643		14582643	44.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	55179	33051759			33051759	100	33051759		33051759	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of sp	pecified s	ecuritie	·s			
	Category			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	convertible	Number of Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	as ge As a % of all) No. total (a) Shares held No. (a) As held	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.88			2700000	14.62	18469116			
(B)	Public				44.12					14582643	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			2700000	8.17	33051759	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prome	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	') Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	18469116			18469116	55.88	18469116		18469116	55.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	18469116			18469116	55.88	18469116		18469116	55.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	18469116			18469116	55.88	18469116		18469116	55.88
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1369603			1369603	4.14	1369603		1369603	4.14
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	413047			413047	1.25	413047		413047	1.25
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	5000			5000	0.02	5000		5000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	1787650			1787650	5.41	1787650		1787650	5.41
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	24	294262			294262	0.89	294262		294262	0.89
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	259521			259521	0.79	259521		259521	0.79
Sub-Total (B)(2)		27	553783			553783	1.68	553783		553783	1.68
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1			1	0	1		1	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	52933	4939736			4939736	14.95	4939736		4939736	14.95
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	41	4987381			4987381	15.09	4987381		4987381	15.09
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1072	481776			481776	1.46	481776		481776	1.46
(1)	Bodies Corporate	268	1388233			1388233	4.2	1388233		1388233	4.2
(m)	Any Other (specify)	830	444083			444083	1.34	444083		444083	1.34
Sub-Total (B)(4)		55145	12241210			12241210	37.04	12241210		12241210	37.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		55176	14582643			14582643	44.12	14582643		14582643	44.12
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder	1		1	1

Total (A+B+C2)	55179	33051759		33051759	100	33051759	33051759	100
Total (A+B+C)	55179	33051759		33051759	100	33051759	33051759	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	patte	ern of th	ne Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	or e	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				55.88			2700000	14.62	18469116			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.88			2700000	14.62	18469116			
(2)	Foreign						•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.88			2700000	14.62	18469116			
В	Table III - Star	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder			<u> </u>	_		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(a)				4.14					1369603	0	0	0
(c)				1.25					413047	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					5000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.41					1787650	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(d)				0.89					294262	0	0	0
(e)				0.79					259521	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				1.68					553783	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns	1	I			T	1	T		1	1
(c)				0					1	0	0	0
(g)				14.95					4939736	0	0	0
(h)				15.09					4987381	0	0	0
(i)				1.46					481776	0	0	0
(1)				4.2					1388233	0	0	0
(m)				1.34					444083	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				37.04					12241210	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				44.12					14582643	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					33051759			

Total (A+B+C		100		2700000	8 17	33051759
)		100		2700000	0.17	33031739

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA GANDHI	SUNITHA RAJENDRA GANDHI	NEHA GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18269115	200000	1	18469116
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18269115	200000	1	18469116
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.27	0.61	0	55.88
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	18269115	200000	1	18469116
Class eg:y				
Total	18269115	200000	1	18469116
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.27	0.61	0	55.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.27	0.61	0	55.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ı	ı	ı
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)		
No. (a)	2700000	0	0	2700000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	14.78	0	0	14.62
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18269115	200000	1	18469116
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANDHAN SMALL CAP FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1369603	1369603
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1369603	1369603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	4.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1369603	1369603
Class eg:y		
Total	1369603	1369603
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.14	4.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	4.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1369603	1369603				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KACHOLIA	SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL	VANAJA SUNDAR IYER	DOLLY KHANNA	VELURU GIRINATHA PRAKASH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	576916	930232	449675	354541	339379	2650743
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	576916	930232	449675	354541	339379	2650743
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.81	1.36	1.07	1.03	8.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	576916	930232	449675	354541	339379	2650743
Class eg:y				T		
Total	576916	930232	449675	354541	339379	2650743
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	2.81	1.36	1.07	1.03	8.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.81	1.36	1.07	1.03	8.02
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	576916	930232	449675	354541	339379	2650743

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Employees	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33	4	2	791	830	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34511	46386	1366	361820	444083	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34511	46386	1366	361820	444083	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.14	0	1.09	1.33	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	34511	46386	1366	361820	444083	
Class eg:y						
Total	34511	46386	1366	361820	444083	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.14	0	1.09	1.33	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	0.1 in shares (XII)	0.14	0	1.09	1.33	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	34511	46386	1366	361820	444083	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	